/ 09AABCZ9141K1ZT Tin / GST :  / 09AABCZ9141K1ZT

CGST SGST IGST

SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

155.00 146,938.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,239.80

Sub Total : 146938

TaxAmount : 12239.8

Round Off : 0.2
Bill Amount : 159178

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD